MGT2383
ENG2273

ENG1113
COU3113

MTH 1123
PMN 4413
ENGO0013
GOVP2213

EDP 2333
GES1122
ENG1123
REL1133

EDUP 3313
THE2333
PSY1153
MKT2323

RDG 3433
THE 2213
COouU2123
GOVP2111

PED1411
PED1141

REL 1153
EDUP 4213

GES 0031
EDP 4111

GES 0021
GES0011

Section
150
150

150
150

150
150
150
150

150
150
150
150

150
150
150
150

150
150
150
150

150
150

150

150

150

150
150

SPRING 2018 SCHEDULE

January 9 - April 28, 2018

Management Communications
INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE

COMPOSITION & RHETORIC |
THEORIES OF MARRIAGE & FAMILY COUN:

College Algebra

Pastoral Leadership
DEVELOPMENTAL COMPOSITION
US NATIONAL GOVERNMENT

INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY
STRATEGIES FOR STUDENT SUCCESS
COMPOSITION & RHETORIC Il
AUTHENTIC CHRISTIANITY

CULTURAL DIVERSITY IN THE CLASSROON
PENTECOSTAL DOCTRINE AND HISTORY
INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY

PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING

LITERACY ASSESSMENT

Intro to Theology & Apologetics
INTRODUCTION TO COUNSELING
ARIZONA STATE GOVERNMENT

PHYSICAL ACTIVITY
PHYSICAL CONDITIONING

NEW TESTAMENT LITERATURE
ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION

Crossroads
EDUCATOR ASSESSMENT

AIM I
AIM |

3.00 Failoni, Keith
3.00 Rodgers, E

3.00 Rodgers, E
3.00 Schlepp, B

3.00 Bramble, K
3.00 Clouse, R
3.00 Rodgers, E
3.00 Sims, L

3.00 Bramble, K
2.00 Jones, R

3.00 Rodgers, E
3.00 Schlepp, B

3.00 Jones, S
3.00 Saggio, J
3.00 Schlepp, B
3.00 Shennum, B

3.00 Bramble, K
3.00 Clouse, R

3.00 Schlepp, B
1.00 Sims, L

1.00 Kuyper, T
1.00 Kuyper, T

3.00 Flood, J
3.00 Jones, R

1.00 Jones, R
1.00 Jones, S

1.00 Jones, R
1.00 Willis Lewis

MWEF 8:00 AM- 8:55 AM
MWEF 8:00 AM- 8:55 AM

MWEF 9:00 AM- 9:55 AM
MWEF 9:00 AM- 9:55 AM

MWF 11:00 AM-11:55 AM
MWF 11:00 AM-11:55 AM
MWEF 11:00 AM-11:55 AM
MWF 11:00 AM-11:55 AM

MW 1:10 PM- 2:30 PM
MW 1:10 PM- 2:30 PM
MW 1:10 PM- 2:30 PM
MW 1:10 PM- 2:30 PM

MW 2:40 PM- 4:00 PM
MW 2:40 PM- 4:00 PM
MW 2:40 PM- 4:00 PM
MW 2:40 PM- 4:00 PM

MW 4:05 PM-5:25 PM
MW 4:05 PM-5:25 PM
MW 4:05 PM-5:25 PM
W 4:05 PM- 5:25 PM

T 7:25 AM- 8:20 AM
R 7:25 AM- 8:20 AM

TR 8:30 AM- 9:55 AM
TR 8:30 AM- 9:55 AM

T 11:00 AM-11:55 AM
T 11:00 AM-11:55 AM

R 11:00 AM-11:55 AM
R 11:00 AM-11:55 AM

LAC-2
LAC-1

LAC-1
LAC-5

LAC-2
LAC-6
LAC-1
LAC-4

COMP
LAC-5
LAC-1

LAC-6

LAC-4
LAC-5
LAC-6
LAC-2

LAC-4
LAC-6
LAC-5
LAC-2

GYM
GYM

LAC-5
LAC-1

COMP
LAC-4

COMP
LAC-2



BUS1123 150
LDR 1113 150
REL 1173 150
Course Section
BIB 3483 150
MTH 0043 150
CMN 3183 150
RDG 3423 150
ECEP2313 150
BUS 1123 150
BIB 1223 150

Special Times:
EDUP 3543 150
PHY 1113 150

SURVEY OF ECONOMICS
Introduction to Leadership Internship
Intro to Biblical Literature

Title
HERMENEUTICS

DEVELOPMENTAL MATH SEQUENCE

CHURCH RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
READING/WRITING ACROSS THE CURR
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT DEVELOPMENT

Business Law

Church in Ministry and Mission

METHODS OF INSTRUCTION IN THE ARTS

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

3.00 Shennum, B
3.00 Clouse, R
3.00 Flood, J
Professor
3.00 Flood, J
3.00 Jones, R

3.00 Clouse, R
3.00 Jones, S
3.00 Lewis, W
3.00 Shennum, B
3.00 Jester, S

3.00 Jones, S
3.00 Greatzer, D

TR 1:15 PM- 2:35 PM
TR 1:15 PM-2:35 PM
TR 1:15 PM-2:35 PM
Time

TR 2:40 PM- 4:00 PM
TR 2:40 PM- 4:00 PM

TR 4:05 PM- 5:25 PM
TR 4:05 PM- 5:25 PM
TR 4:05 PM- 5:25 PM
TR 4:05 PM- 5:25 PM
TR 4:05 PM- 5:25 PM

Online

LAC-2
LAC-5
LAC-6
Room
LAC-5
COMP

LAC-5
LAC-4
LAC-1
LAC-2
LAC-6



